V CIRCUITO DEPUTACION CAREIRAS POPULARES
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DOMINGUEZ PAIS érica

10

10

9

46

JUNCAL SANJURJO Vanessa

CA SANTIAGO

10

10

10

39

MUINOS BLANCO Saray Beatriz

24

Viadel Turjanicova Patricie

10

10

20

VELO GARCIA IRENE

10

19

TRINIDAD LEO PAULA

10

10

Martin Rodriguez Sonsoles

10

10

Iglesias Gonzdlez MARTA

10

10

Herrero Dominguez Eva

10

10

GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANA

10

10

ANSEDE MORENO Carlota

10
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Viadel Turjanicové Sandra

SUAREZ PARDINAS SARA

REGUEIRA VARELA Meritxell

Ferran Faga Mariam

Fernandez Luaces INES

CARREIRA SANTABAYA ELENA

Carballido Castro Maria

Blanco Martinez Arianne

SANTAYA SANCHEZ Alba

Rodriguez Villaverde Carmen

De Miranda Nufiez LUCIA

Barro Noa

SABORIDO REBOLLIDO REBECA

CERNADAS PEREZ GALA

SUAREZ SANTOS UXIA

Santamarina Fernandez Rebeca

Romay Herran Iria

Garcia Moyano LAURA

Mendez Olmo MARINA

Lorenzo Gonzalez Alba
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Campos Saavedra Diana

De La Rocha Solorzano MAR

Bustabad Blanco Cristina

Sanjuan Casanova Iria

Franco Pantin ANGELA

Gomez Caaveiro Nadia

Diaz Calvo Maria

Gonzalez Teijido Lidia
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